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Project No Project Name Trans No Date
301248090 Peaceful Bay Road, Denmark 00001 12/10/2020

Method Info Exchange Issued By Julia Durante
Subject Tender Issue Plans Email Julia.Durante@stantec.com

Name Email Company
To - David Gros david.gros@stantec.com Stantec - Australia
To - David King david.king@denmark.wa.gov.au Shire of Denmark
To - Fred Wallefeld fred.wallefeld@stantec.com Stantec - Australia
To - Lawrence Fisher lawrence.fisher@stantec.com Stantec - Australia
To - Luke Tulloch Luke.Tulloch@stantec.com Stantec - Australia
To - Martin Buczak engineer2@denmark.wa.gov.au Shire of Denmark
To - Martin Coffey martin@gsgeotechnics.com Great Southern Geotechnics

Hi everyone, 

Please find attached Civil Plans issued for tender. 

If you have any queries regarding the plans please do not hesitate to contact me.

Regards, 

Julia Durante

Doc. No Rev Title Issue Reason
CI-400-P01 A ROAD PLANS AND LONGITUDINAL SECTIONS - SHEET 

1 TENDER ISSUE

CI-400-P02 A ROAD PLANS AND LONGITUDINAL SECTIONS - SHEET 
2 TENDER ISSUE

CI-400-P03 A ROAD PLANS AND LONGITUDINAL SECTIONS - SHEET 
3 TENDER ISSUE

CI-400-P04 A ROAD PLANS AND LONGITUDINAL SECTIONS - SHEET 
4 TENDER ISSUE

CI-400-P05 A ROAD PLANS AND LONGITUDINAL SECTIONS - SHEET 
5 TENDER ISSUE

CI-400-P06 A ROAD PLANS AND LONGITUDINAL SECTIONS - SHEET 
6 TENDER ISSUE

CI-400-P07 A ROAD PLANS AND LONGITUDINAL SECTIONS - SHEET 
7 TENDER ISSUE

CI-400-P08 A ROAD PLANS AND LONGITUDINAL SECTIONS - SHEET 
8 TENDER ISSUE

CI-400-P09 A ROAD PLANS AND LONGITUDINAL SECTIONS - SHEET 
9 TENDER ISSUE

CI-400-P10 A ROAD PLANS AND LONGITUDINAL SECTIONS - SHEET 
10 TENDER ISSUE

CI-403-C00 A TYPICAL ROAD CROSS SECTIONS TENDER ISSUE
CI-403-C01 A ROADS CROSS SECTIONS - SHEET 1 TENDER ISSUE
CI-403-C02 A ROADS CROSS SECTIONS - SHEET 2 TENDER ISSUE
CI-403-C03 A ROADS CROSS SECTIONS - SHEET 3 TENDER ISSUE
CI-403-C04 A ROADS CROSS SECTIONS - SHEET 4 TENDER ISSUE
CI-403-C05 A ROADS CROSS SECTIONS - SHEET 5 TENDER ISSUE
CI-403-C06 A ROADS CROSS SECTIONS - SHEET 6 TENDER ISSUE
CI-403-C07 A ROADS CROSS SECTIONS - SHEET 7 TENDER ISSUE
CI-406-D01 A DRAINAGE TYPICAL DETAILS TENDER ISSUE


